-
w119 e"{b Public Buses affected by the Tour of Britain 2019

E%LI'PH?IEI Warwickshire - Friday 13th September
pe 10 O e ao
Road/Place _ _ B oute affected Operato
Warwick Racecourse 10:45 11:00
Friars Street 10:45 11:05
Bowling Green Street 10:45 11:05
Market Street 10:50 11:10 1,15, 16, X17, X18
Market place 10:50 11:10
Theatre Street 10:50 11:10 Stagecoach
A425 10:50 11:15 16, X18
The Butts 10:55 11:15 15, 16, X18
Smith Street 10:55 11:15
A429 Coventry Road 11:00 11:15 16, X17
Warwick Road, Kenilworth 11:02 11:17 16
Kenilworth 11:04 11:19
. 11:05 11:20 NX Bus Coventry
A452 Warwick Road 1106 1121 11, X17 Stagecoach
B4103 Smalley Place 11:06 11:22
B4103 Castle Road 11:.07 11:23 539 NX Bus Coventry
B4103 Clinton Lane 11:08 11:24
A452 Beehive Hill 11:09 11:25 539, 16 NX Bus Coventry, Stagecoach
A452 Upper Spring Lare a0l iz I
A429 Coventry Road 11:11 11:27 .
Coventry 11:14 11:30 11, X17, Unibus NX Bus Coventry, Stagecoach
11:15 11:31 11, 16, Unibus
. . 11:15 11:32
Gibbet Hill Road 1116 1132 11 NX Bus Coventry
11:16 11:33
Westwood Heath Road 11:17
Cromwell Lane 11:20
Duggins Lane 11:21
Solihull 11:22 : . . X
B4101 Spencer's Lane 11:23 : Outside of Warwickshire.
Spencers Lane 11:23 : .
EETRERE] T awm  Please check with local Bus
Meriden Road 11.27 B operators for further information.
Berkswell 11:27 11:44
Berkswell Road 11:29
Meriden 11:30
B4104 Main Road 11:31
. 11:32 11:50
B4102 Fillongley Road 1136 1155
Warwickshire 11:37 11:56
Fillongley 11:41 12:00
B4098 Coventry Road 11:42 12:01
B4098 Tamworth Road 11:43 12:02 735 A&M Group
B4098 11:47 12:06
Over Whitacre 11:47 12:07
11:48 12:08
B1114 Nuneaton Road 11.49 12.09
Furnace End 11:49 12:09
B4116 Atherstone Road 11:50 12:10
AT7 11:52 12:12
B4116 Atherstone Road 11:52 12:12
Bentley 11:54 12:14
A4116 Coleshill Road 11:59 12:20
B4116 12:01 12:23
Atherstone 12:02 12:23
Station Street 12:03 12:25 \
Long Street 12:04 1225 7,48 65 766, |ROPetS %??gﬂij;}ggecoa"h'
B41116 Witherley Road 12:05 12:26
Mancetter Road 12:06 12:28




B4111 Nuneaton Road

12:07]

12:29]




B4111 12:09 12:31 48, 766 Stagecoach
Woodford Road 12:09 12:31
Hartshill 12:10 12:32
Church Road 12:12 12:34 5, 48, 766 Stagecoach
B4114 12:13 12:35 18, 19, 41 Stagecoach
Plough Hill Road 12:13 12:35
Tunnel Road 12:15 12:38 18, 19 Stagecoach
Ansley 12:17 12:40
B4112 12:18 12:40
Nuneaton & Bedworth 12:18 12:40
Nuthurst Lane 12:18 12:41
Astley 12:20 12:43
Windmill Lane 12:21 12:44
Breach Oak Lane 12:24 12:48
Smorrall Lane 12:26 12:49
Nuneaton & Bedworth 12:29 12:52 79 Stagecoach
Hospital Lane 12:29 12:53
Goodyers End Lane 12:30 12:54 55, 56 Stagecoach
Bowling Green Lane 12:32 12:56
School Lane 12:33 12:57
12:34 12:59 National Express West
B4113 Coventry Road 12:36 13.01] 20, 48,78, 78A, B3 | Midlands, Stagecoach, Arriva,
Bedworth 12:37 13:01 A&M Group
B4113 Rye Piece Ringway 12:37 13:02
B4029 King Street 12:37 13:02
B4029 Bulkington Road 12:38 13:03
Bulkington 12:40 13:05 56 Stagecoach
12:40 13:05
B4029 Bedworth Road 1241 13.06
B4029 New Street 12:42 13:.07 56, 74 Stagecoach, Arriva
B4112 Rugby Road 12:42 13:07 74 Arriva
B4029 Shilton Lane 12:42 13:07
Shilton 12:45 13:11 ;
B4065 Church Road 12:46 13:11 “ Arriva
B4029 12:47 13:12 [
B4428 Coventry Road 12:54 13:20
Brinklow 12:55 1321 585 De Courcey
B4455 Fosse Way 12:55 13:22
Bretford 12:58 13:25
B4455 Queens Road 12:58 13:25
A428 Fosse Way 12:58 13:25
A428 Coventry Road 12:59 13:26
Church Lawford 13:02 13:29
Lawford Road 13:02 13:29 86 Stagecoach
Long Lawford 13:05 13:32
A428 Coventry Road 13:05 13:33
Bilton Lane 13:06 13:34
A4071 Western Relief Road 13:07 13:36
13:11 13:39
B4642 Coventry Road 1311 13.39
B4642 Bilton Road 13:11 13:39 4,9 Stagecoach, A&M Grou
Rugby 13:12 13:40
Bilton 13:13 13:41
Alwyn Road 13:13 13:41 11 A&M Grou
Northampton Lane 13:16 13:44
A426 Rugby Road 13:16 13:46 580, 63 NX Bus Coventry
A426 Southam Road 13:17 13:46 63 Stagecoach
Kites Hardwick 13:22 13:51
Birdingbury Road 13:26 13:56
Hill 13:26 13:56
Leamington Hastings 1328 13557 203 A&M Group
Birdingbury Road 13:28 13:58
Birdingbury 13:30 14:00
Marton 13:31 14:01 203, 580 A&M Group, NX Bus Coventry
A423 Coventry Road 13:33 14:04
B4455 13:37 14:07 |




Hunningham Hill 13:42 14:13 |
13:42 14:13 Stagecoach
B4455 Fosse Way 13:49 14:21| 664, 63, 65, 77, 7T7A Johnsons
13:54 14:26
Ashorne 14:.01 14:34
B4087 Newbold Road 14:03 14:36 TTA Johnsons
Newbold Pacey 14:03 14:36
Wellesbourne 14:06 14:40
B4086 Kineton Road 14:07 14:41 6 Johnsons
Friz Hill 14:12 14:46
14:12 14:46
B4455 Fosse Way 1418 1250
A422 Banbury Road 14:20 14:55
Pillerton Priors 14:21 14:58 6,7
14:27 15:03
A422 1430 1506 Johnsons
Sun Rising Hill 14:33 15:10 6
Edgehill 14:36 15:12
B4086 Camp Lane 14:38 15:15
B4100 14:43 15:20
» O VA4
Towards Burton Dassett 14:51 15:31 TTA Johnsons
Country Park
Pa age o 4
B on Da Q 4
Cattle Grid 14:53 15:32
Dassett Road 14:54 15:32
Dassett Road 14:57 15:36
Avon Dassett 15:01 15:40
B4100 15:02 15:41 T7A Johnsons
Cattle Grid 15:09 15:48
d pa age o 0 0
B on Da e 0 0
Cattle Grid 15:10 15:51
Dassett Road 15:12 15:52
Dassett Road 15:16 15:56
Avon Dassett 15:19 16:00
B4100 15:21 16:02 T7A Johnsons
Cattle Grid 15:28 16:10




